NO.
92
74
65
98

100
64

113

104

108
93
94
67
63
45
88

111
54
68
90
61
89
73
72
51
24
10
66
71
82

20

75
56

112
118
87
97
62
46
48
57
107
117
76
91
102
50
103
96
11
19
60
78

NAME

James Fry

Dec Bullock
Luke Walker
Chris Pearson
Shaun Fox

Joel Edwards
Miles Jones
Kyle Hayes
James Francis
Emma Bristow
John Crinson
Steven Harris
Thomas Hick
Chris Alford
Craig Talbot
Harry Houghton
Andrew Blackman
Thomas Moss
Becky Cook
Mark Cottingham
Gareth Talbot
Matthew Welch
James Welch
John Shirt
Anthony Ayrton
Paul Sullivan
Chris Wickham
Hugo Jervis
Josh Woods

Andrew Eley

Dan Thorpe
Sam Haslam
Mark Atkinson
Gary Huxley

Phil Houghton
Aled Price
Jeremy Darlington
Paul Bennett
Paul Sagar
John Cowley
Michael James
Guy Chandler
Huw Price

Rob Bowyer
Katy Sunter
James Lamin
Steven Davies
Barry Roads
Sam Atherton
Shay Loughran
Jamie Jackson
Paul Herbert
Mark Roberts
Robert Wild

CLASS TOWN
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Alford
Chester
Ashby D L Zouch
Dronefield
Stourport
Pontypool
Chester
Holywell
Oswestry
Alford
Whickham
Redditch
York
Navenby

Isle of White
Caegwrle
Guildford
Vines Cross
Isle of White
Hellingley
Sutton Benger
Newent
Ross-On-Wye
Buxton
Barnoldswick
Darwen
Evesham
Llanidloes

St. Helens

Newark

Sheffield
Guildford
Northwich
Malpas

Caegwrle
Wrexham
Wrexham
Stoke-On-Trent
Oswestry
Clifton Reynes
Clifton Reynes
Guildford
Dolgellau
Congleton
Sheffield
Bridgend
Congleton
Ripley
Whitegate
Wrexham
Kearsley
Oswestry
Pontfadog
Wrexham

MACHINE

MRS Sherco 300
Rounhouse Beta 300
MRS Sherco 300
MRS Splat Sherco 300
GasGas 300

Beta 300

Montesa 250

Beta 300

Ossa 300

MRS Sherco 300

O Road Moto Beta 300
Montesa 260
Acklams Beta 300
GasGas 300

BVM Beta 300

Beta 300

Beta 300

GasGas 300

SXS JRS 300

GasGas 300

BVM Beta 300
Montesa 260

Sherco 300

JST GasGas 300
Sherco 300

Sherco 300

Beta 300

Beta 300

Sherco 300

Acklams Beta 125

JST GasGas UK 300
GasGas 300
GasGas 300
GasGas 300

Triumph 500
GasGas 280
GasGas 280
Sherco 300
Sherco 250
Montesa 250
Sherco 250
Montesa 250
Beta 300
Triumph 500
JST GasGas UK 280
Montesa 260
Yamaha
GasGas 300
GasGas 300
Gas Gas
Montesa
GasGas 300
Sherco 250
Gasgas 280

LOMAX CUP 2016 - RD 4 ACU S3-PARTS BRITISH NATIONAL CLUBMAN TRIALS CHAMPIONSHIPS - RESULTS SHEET
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28TH MARCH 2016 - START VENUE: GLYN VALLEY HOTEL GLYN CEIRIOG - PERMIT NO. ACU 46713
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TOTAL 0/S 1/S 2/S 3/S 5/S ETA

7
23
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61
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151

24
95
145
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41
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67
67

33
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26
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20
19
13
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12
16
13
11
12
11
10
10
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21
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18.01
17.43
17.34
18.07
18.09
17.33
18.22
18.13
18.17
18.02
18.03
17.36
17.32
17.14
17.57
18.20
17.23
17.37
17.59
17.30
17.58
17.42
17.41
17.20
16.53
16.39
17.35

16.49

17.44
17.25
16.35
16.36

18.21
18.27
17.56
18.06
17.31
17.15
17.17
17.26
18.16
18.26
17.45
18.00
18.11
17.19
18.12
18.05
16.40
16.48
17.29
17.47

FINISH TIME

18.24

18.20

18.22

17.59

16.57

18.23

Lomax Cup Winner

DISQUALIFIED



53
95
26

44
101
105
116

36

39

21

58

12

99

84

42

43

47

52

81
119

109
59

49
79
29
80
120

17
16
37

14
13
23
28
41
40
22
27
15
18
25
32
38
77
85
86
110

31
34
35
70
83
106

Andy Holker

Tom Bennett
Scott Rowland
Neil Sharp

Mike Evans
James Davies
Danny Williams
Luke Thomas
Steven Gerrard
Tony Rimmer
Richard Fraser
Harry Dodd
Shaun Hazelwood
Andy Ridley

Craig Barkley
Kevin Miller
Louise Alford
Tony Cowley
Edmund Charman
James Brooks
Jason Crossland
Roger Johnston
lan Smart

Cai Davies
Anthony Brown
Paul Lonergan
Tim Morris

Paul Atkinson
Neil Brooks
Lance Hurdsman
Dafydd Belton
Jack Cadwallader
Michael Cooke
David Edwards
Chris Newsham
Mark Barton
Michael Arkwright
Miles Carruthers
Matt Treweek
Christian Pearson
Mark Wells

Alex Penrice
Mark Cook

Terry Shepherd
Thomas Cadwallader
Andy Foot
Stephen Thomas
Andrew Edwards
Rob Williams

Lee Booth

Keiran Darlington
Tony Gush

Nick Bird

Dave Cocker
Terry Musgrave
Reece Morewood
Davy Morewood
Adrian Jervis
Steve Woods
Tony Buckley
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Bolton
New-U-Lyne
Whaley Bridge
Colne
Waddington
Holywell
Wrexham
Holywell

Chester
Richmond
Llangollen
Bolton
Malvern
Wrexham
Marlborough
Navenby
Clifton Reynes
Guildford
Culcheth
Huddersfield
Wrexham
Mold

Glyn Ceiriog
Haslingden
Colchester
Mold
Winsford
Culcheth
Chirk
Wrexham
Oswestry
Oswestry
Wrexham
Winsford
Skelmersdale
Heysham
Waterlooville
Sandbach
Dudley
Bushmoor
Farnborough
Middlewich
Preston
Oswestry
Whaley Bridge
Holywell
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Caegwrle
Wrexham
Nelson
Widnes
Sheffield
Sheffield
Llanidloes
St. Helens
Buckley

Sherco 300
GasGas 250
Sherco 300
GasGas 300
Sherco 290
Montesa 260
GasGas 250
Beta 250
GasGas 300
Sherco 290
GasGas 250
GasGas 300
Vertigo 300
Beta 250
Sherco 250
GasGas 125
Montesa 250
Beta 300
Sherco 250
Montesa 315
GasGas 250
Suzuki 250
Sherco 250
Beta 300
Sherco 250
Gasgas 300
Sherco 300
Montesa 250
Beta 300
Ossa 280
GasGas 250
Beta 280
Beta 250
GasGas 250
GasGas 280
Beta 250
Sherco 300
Sherco 250
Beta 250

Beta 300
Sherco 250
GasGas 250
GasGas 286
GasGas 250
Beta 300
Beta 270
GasGas 250
Montesa 250
GasGas 300
Beta 250
GasGas 250
Beta Evo 300
Beta 300
Beta 250
Beta 250
Beta 300
Honda 260
Beta 250
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74
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77
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84
86
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11
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17.22
18.04
16.55
16.37
17.13
18.10
18.14
18.25
17.05
17.08
16.50
17.27
16.41
18.08
17.53
17.11
17.12
17.16
17.21
17.50
18.28
16.30
18.18
17.28
16.38
17.18
17.48
16.58
17.49
18.29
16.32
16.46
16.45
17.06
16.31
16.43
16.42
16.52
16.57
17.10
17.09
16.51
16.56
16.44

16.45

16.58

18.21

17.55

17.14
17.10
17.24
17.28
17.59
17.58
17.24
17.28
17.10

DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED
DISQUALIFIED



